
 

Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 
November 2021 

Responsibility and Accountability 

 

Day Date Scripture  

Now we know that whatever the 
law says, it says to those who are 
under the law, so that every 
mouth may be silenced and the 
whole world held accountable to 
God.     

Romans 3:19 

 

 

Let us be ever mindful of our 
responsibilities, remembering we 
are accountable to God and each 
other.  

During November, we’ll be 
studying Scriptures describing 
responsibilities God assigns to 
accomplish His will.   

 

 

 

 

Mon 1-Nov Genesis 16 

Tue 2-Nov Genesis 39 

Wed 3-Nov Genesis 43 

Thu 4-Nov Exodus 21 

Fri 5-Nov Numbers 1 

Sat 6-Nov Numbers 4 

Sun 7-Nov Numbers 8 

Mon 8-Nov Numbers 14 

Tue 9-Nov Numbers 18 

Wed 10-Nov Joshua 2 

Thu 11-Nov 1 Chronicles 9 

Fri 12-Nov 1 Chronicles 15 

Sat 13-Nov 1 Chronicles 16 

Sun 14-Nov 1 Chronicles 23 

Mon 15-Nov 1 Chronicles 26 

Tue 16-Nov 2 Chronicles 31 

Wed 17-Nov Ezra 7 

Thu 18-Nov Nehemiah 10 

Fri 19-Nov Nehemiah 11 

Sat 20-Nov Nehemiah 13 

Sun 21-Nov Ezekiel 3 

Mon 22-Nov Ezekiel 33 

Tue 23-Nov Ezekiel 34 

Wed 24-Nov Daniel 6 

Thu 25-Nov Jonah 1 

Fri 26-Nov Matthew 27 
Sat 27-Nov Luke 11 
Sun 28-Nov Acts 6 
Fri 29-Nov Romans 3 
Sat 30-Nov 1 Corinthians 7 
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